Route 34 - To Perth

Route 34 - To Perth

Timed Stops ® (=) (&) O] ® () (&) Timed Stops ® (=) (&) ® ®© (&) (=)
28881/ 11700 / 27930/ 12214/ 28881/ 11700 / 27930/ 12214/
Stop No. Stand 6 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 tand ci Stop No. Stand 6 10057 Stand 5 Stand 3 11996 1894 tandci
Route No Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth Route No. Cannington Bentley Curtin University Curtin Central GillonSt/  AngeloSt/  Elizabeth Perth
u ) Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee Pl Coode St  Quay Bus Stn  Busport ! ’ Stn Plaza Bus Stn BusStn  Yallambee PI  Coode St  Quay Bus Stn  Busport
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 34 - - 512 5:16 5:20 5:32 5:42 5:51 am 34 - - 6:52 6:56 7:01 T12 7:20 7:30
34 - - 5:42 5:46 5:51 6:03 6:13 6:22 34 T:37 7:43 7:49 7:54 7:59 8:10 8:20 8:32
34 - - 5:57 6:01 6:06 6:18 6:28 6:37 34 8:05 8:12 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:40 8:50 9:02
34 - - 6:1 6:15 6:20 6:32 6:42 6:53 34 8:34 8:41 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:10 9:20 9:32
34 - - 6:28 6:32 6:37 6:50 7:01 712 34 9:00 9:07 9:14 9:19 9:25 9:38 9:50 10:02
34 - 6:42 6:46 6:51 7.05 T17 1:29 34 9:28 9:36 9:43 9:48 9:54 10:08 10:20 10:32
34 - - 6:56 7:00 7:05 719 7:32 1:45 34 9:57 10:05 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:38 10:50 1:03
34 6:51 6:58 7:05 7:09 715 7:30 T:44 T:57 34 10:27 10:35 10:43 10:48 10:54 1:08 1:20 1:33
34 - - 718 T:22 1:27 T:41 7:55 8:08 34 10:57 11:05 11:13 118 11:24 11:38 11:50 12:03
34 713 7:20 T:27 7:32 137 7:52 8:06 8:23 34 127 1:35 11:43 1:48 11:54 12:08 12:20 12:34
34 - - 7:34 7:39 T:44 8:00 8:14 8:30 34 1:57 12:05 12:13 12:18 12:24 12:38 12:50 1:04
34 7:28 7:36 T:43 7:48 7:54 8:1 8:26 8:42 pm 34 12:27 12:35 12:43 12:48 12:54 1:08 1:20 1:34
34 7:40 7:48 7:55 8:00 8:06 8:23 8:38 8:53 34 12:57 1:05 1:13 1:18 1:24 1:38 1:50 2:03
34 7:52 8:01 8:09 8:14 8:20 8:36 8:50 9:05 34 1:27 1:35 1:43 1:48 1:54 2:08 2:20 2:33
34 8:07 8:16 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:50 9:03 9:18 34 1:57 2:05 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:38 2:50 3:03
34 8:22 8:31 8:39 8:44 8:50 9:05 9:17 9:30 34 2:27 2:35 2:43 2:48 2:54 3:08 3:20 3:33
34 8:37 8:46 8:54 8:59 9:05 9:20 9:32 9:45 34 2:58 3:06 314 3:19 3:25 3:38 3:50 4:03
34 8:53 9:02 9:10 9:15 9:21 9:35 9:47 10:00 34 3:28 3:36 3:44 3:49 3:55 4:08 4:20 4:33
34 9:09 9:17 9:25 9:30 9:36 9:50 10:02 10:15 34 3:58 4:06 414 4:19 4:25 4:38 4:50 5:03
34 9:24 9:32 9:40 9:45 9:51 10:05 10:17 10:29 34 4:28 4:36 4:44 4:49 4:55 5:08 5:20 5:33
34 9:39 9:47 9:55 10:00 10:06 10:20 10:32 10:44 34 4:59 5:07 5:15 5:20 5:25 5:38 5:50 6:03
34 9:54 10:02 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:35 10:47 10:59 34 5:29 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:56 6:09 6:20 6:33
34 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:30 10:36 10:50 11:02 1:14 34 6:02 6:09 6:16 6:21 6:26 6:39 6:50 7:03
34 10:24 10:32 10:40 10:45 10:51 1:05 a7 1:29 34 7:10 716 T:22 7:26 7:31 743 7:54 8:07
34 10:39 10:47 10:55 11:00 11:06 1:20 1:32 1:44 34 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:25 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:05
34 10:54 11:02 11:10 11:16 1:21 1:35 11:47 1:59 34 9:11 9:16 9:22 9:26 9:31 9:42 9:52 10:05
34 11:09 117 1:25 11:31 1:36 1:50 12:02 12:14 34 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:24 10:29 10:40 10:50 11:03
34 1:23 11:31 1:39 11:45 11:51 12:05 12:17 12:29
34 1:38 11:46 1:54 12:00 12:06 12:20 12:32 12:44 Sunday and Public Holidays
34 11:54 12:02 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:35 12:47 12:59 am 34 . . 7:26 7:30 7:35 7-46 7:55 8:06
pm 34 12:09 12:17 12:25 12:30 12:36 12:50 1:02 1:14 34 8:06 812 8:18 8:23 8:28 8:40 8:50 9:01
34 12:24 12:32 12:40 12:45 12:51 1:05 1:17 1:29 . . . . . . . .
34 8:34 8:41 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:10 9:20 9:31
34 12:39 12:47 12:55 1:00 1:06 1:20 1:32 1:44 . . . . . . . .
: : : : : : : : 34 9:04 9:10 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:39 9:50 10:02
34 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:15 1:21 1:35 1:47 1:59 " . . . . . . .
34 9:33 9:39 9:46 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:20 10:32
34 1:10 1:18 1:26 1:31 1:37 1:51 2:02 2:14 R . . . " . . .
34 10:02 10:09 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:39 10:50 11:02
34 1:24 1:33 1:41 1:46 1:52 2:06 2:17 2:30 " . . . " . . .
34 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:56 1:09 1:20 1:32
34 1:38 1:47 1:55 2:01 2:07 2:21 2:32 2:45 : : : : : . : "
34 11:00 1.07 115 1:20 11:26 1:39 1:50 12:02
34 1:52 2:01 2:09 2:15 2:21 2:35 2:47 3:00 . . . . . . . .
34 1:30 137 11:45 1:50 11:56 12:09 12:20 12:33
34 2:06 2:15 2:23 2:29 2:35 2:49 3:02 3:16 . . . . . . . .
: : : : : : : : pm 34 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:20 12:26 12:39 12:50 1:03
34 2:20 2:29 2:37 2:43 2:49 3:03 3:17 3:31 . . . . . . . .
34 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:56 1:09 1:20 1:32
34 2:34 2:43 2:51 2:57 3:03 3:18 3:32 3:46 . . 5 . . . . .
34 12:59 1:.07 1:15 1:20 1:26 1:39 1:50 2:02
34 2:48 2:57 3:05 31 3:17 3:37 3:52 4:06 . . . . . . . X
34 1:29 1:37 1:45 1:50 1:56 2:09 2:20 2:31
34 3:03 312 3:20 3:26 3:32 3:48 4:02 4:16 . . . . . . . .
34 1:59 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:26 2:39 2:50 3:01
34 3:21 3:30 3:38 3:44 3:50 4:05 4:19 4:33 . . . . " . . .
34 2:29 2:37 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:20 3:31
34 3:42 3:51 3:59 4:05 41 4:26 4:39 4:53 N . . . N . N .
34 2:58 3:07 3:15 3:20 3:26 3:39 3:50 4:00
34 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:30 4:45 4:59 5:13 . . . . . . . .
34 3:28 3:37 3:45 3:50 3:56 4:09 4:20 4:30
34 4:20 4:30 4:38 4:44 4:50 5:05 5:19 5:33 . N . N . X A .
34 3:58 4:07 4:15 4:20 4:26 4:39 4:50 5:00
34 4:40 4:50 4:58 5:04 5:10 5:25 5:39 5:53 . . . . . . . .
34 4:28 4:37 4:45 4:50 4:56 5:09 5:20 5:30
34 5:03 5:12 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:46 5:59 6:12 . . . . . . . .
34 4:58 5:07 5:15 5:20 5:26 5:39 5:50 6:00
34 5:25 5:34 5:42 5:48 5:54 6:07 6:19 6:31 B . . . . . . .
: : : : : : : : 34 5:29 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:56 6:09 6:20 6:30
34 5:47 5:55 6:03 6:09 6:15 6:28 6:39 6:51 . : B B . 5 N 5
34 6:08 6:14 6:21 6:26 6:31 6:43 6:54 7:04
34 6:10 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:48 6:59 1 . » . . % . . .
34 1 717 7:23 7:28 7:33 T:45 7:55 8:05
34 7:08 T14 7:22 7:27 7:32 T:45 7:55 8:06 34 813 818 8:24 8:28 8:33 8:45 8:55 9:05
8:17 8:24 8:29 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:06 ’ : : : : : ’ :

34 8:12

9:24 9:29 9:34 9:46

Route 35 - To Perth

Route 35 - From Perth

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 1824 12223 / Stand Al Stop No. 1824 12223 / Stand Al Stop No. 12223 / Stand Al 1824 Stop No. 12223 / Stand A1 1824
The Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua Elizabeth Qua The Elizabeth Qua The
Route No. old Mil Busstn Route No. old Mill Busstn Route No. Busstn old Mill Route No. Busstn old Mill
am 35 6:05 6:13 am 35 7:20 T:27 am 35 6:56 7:03 am 35 7:40 T:47
35 6:35 6:43 35 7:50 7:58 35 T:25 7:33 35 8:10 8:17
35 7.05 T:14 35 8:20 8:28 35 7:54 8:02 35 8:40 8:47
35 7:20 7:29 35 8:50 8:58 35 8:24 8:33 35 9:10 9:18
35 7:35 T:44 35 9:20 9:28 35 8:55 9:03 35 9:40 9:48
35 7:50 8:00 35 9:50 9:58 35 9:25 9:33 35 10:10 10:18
35 8:05 8:15 35 10:20 10:28 35 9:55 10:03 35 10:40 10:48
35 8:20 8:31 35 10:50 10:58 35 10:25 10:33 35 1:10 1:18
35 8:35 8:46 35 11:20 1:29 35 10:55 11:03 35 11:40 1:48
35 9:05 9:15 35 11:50 1:59 35 1:25 1:34 pm 35 12:10 12:18
35 9:35 9:44 pm 35 12:20 12:29 35 11:55 12:03 35 12:40 12:48
35 10:05 10:14 35 12:50 12:59 pm 35 12:25 12:33 35 1:10 1:18
35 10:35 10:44 35 1:20 1:28 35 12:55 1:04 35 1:40 1:48
35 11:05 1114 35 1:50 1:58 35 1:24 1:33 35 2:10 2:18
35 11:35 11:44 35 2:20 2:28 35 1:54 2:03 35 2:40 2:48
pm 35 12:05 12:14 35 2:50 2:58 35 2:24 2:33 35 3:10 3:18
35 12:35 12:44 35 3:20 3:28 35 2:54 3:03 35 3:40 3:48
35 1:05 1:14 35 3:50 3:58 35 3:24 3:33 35 4:10 4:18
35 1:35 1:44 35 4:20 4:28 35 3:54 4:04 35 4:40 4:48
35 2:05 2:14 35 4:50 4:58 35 4:24 4:34 35 5:10 5:18
35 2:35 2:44 35 5:20 5:28 35 4:40 4:50 35 5:40 5:48
35 3:05 3:14 35 5:50 5:58 35 4:53 5:03 35 6:10 6:18
35 3:35 3:45 35 6:20 6:28 35 5:09 5:19 35 6:40 6:48
35 4:05 4:16 35 6:50 6:58 35 5:23 5:33
35 5:05 5:16 . . 35 5:54 6:03
; ; ; ; am 35 9:43 9:50
35 5:35 5:45 35 6:23 6:32
35 6:05 6:14 am 35 9:53 10:01 35 6:55 7:03 35 10:43 10:50
35 6:34 6:42 35 10:53 11:01 35 726 733 35 1:43 11:50
35 11:53 12:01 pm 35 12:43 12:51
pm 35 12:53 1:01 35 1:43 1:51
35 1:53 2:01 35 2:43 2:51
35 2:53 3:01 35 3:43 3:51
35 3:53 4:01 35 4:43 4:51
35 4:53 5:00 35 5:43 5:51
35 5:53 6:00 35 6:43 6:51
35 6:53 7:00

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
Perth Busport
Perth Station
Perth Underground Station

HOE

‘\5 Transperth

Effective: 20/11/2023*

Bus Timetable

:) 1

Routes

34
35

Perth - Cannington Stn
via Como

Perth - South Perth

Suburbs
Bentley Karawara
Cannington Perth
Como South Perth
Curtin University Wilson

All Transperth buses are accessible

% Transperth



Route 34 - From Perth

Route 34 - From Perth

Timed Stops (& (&) O] O (&) (& O] Timed Stops (& (& O] O] (&) (& O]
12225 / 27935/ 11697 / 28889 / 12225 / 27935/ 11697 / 28889 /
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 118N 11981 Stand8  Stand3 O Stand14 Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 1181 1981 Stand8  Stand3 0> Stand14
. - . Curtin . . . . Curtin .
Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central P Bentley Cannington Perth Elizabeth Quay Angelo St Gillon St/  Curtin Central = Bentley Cannington
Route No. Busport Bus Stn Coode St Yallambee PI Bus Stn Ugn’se;i':y Plaza Stn Route No. Busport Bus Stn Coode St Yallambee PI Bus Stn Ugll}l:;?:y Plaza Stn

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday (continued)

am 34 5:59 6:07 6:15 6:27 6:34 6:39 647 656 pm 34 5:56 6:07 6:18 632 640 646 653 T1:04
34D 6:29 6:37 6:46 6:59 7:06 713 - - 34 6:15 6:25 6:36 6:49 6:57 7.03 710 7:20
34D 655 7:03 7:12 7:25 7:33 7:41 - - 34 6:41 6:50 7:00 7.3 7.21 7:27 134 144
34 7:14 7.2 7:32 7:46 7:54 7:59 808 820 34 7.07 7.5 7:24 7:37 7:45 7:50 156  8:06
340D 7:31 7:40 7:50 8:05 8:13 8:23 - - 34 1.37 1:45 7.54 8:07 8:15 8:20 8:26 8:36
34 7:41 751 8:02 817 8:25 8:30 839 852 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 836 844 849 855 9:05
34D 754 8:04 815 8:30 8:38 8:48 - - 34 8:38 8:45 8:53 9:05 92 9:17 923  9:33
34 8:10 8:20 8:31 8:46 8:54 9:00 909 922 34 9:08 9:15 9:23 9:35 942 946 952 10:02
34D 825 8:35 8:46 %01 9:09 9:18 : - 34 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:35 1041 10:45  10:51  11:00
34 8:39 8:50 %01 9:16 9:24 9:30 938 9:49 34 11:08 11:15 11:23 135 14 45 150 1200
34 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:29 9:37 9:42 950  10:02
34 9:07 9:17 9:27 9:40 9:48 953 10:01  10:3
Saturday
34 9:22 9:32 9:42 9:55  10:03  10:08  10:16  10:28
34 9:38 9:47 9:57 1040 1008 10:23 1031 10:43 a3 .08 715 r:23 1:35 1:43 1:48 1:34 8:04
34 9:53 10:02 10:12 1025 1033 1038 1046 10:58 34 138 1:45 1:34 8:06 8:14 819 8:25 8:35
34 10:08 10:17 10:27 10:40  10:48  10:53 11:01 113 34 8:08 815 8:24 831 8:45 8:50 8:58 208
34 10:23 10:32 10:42 1055 03 108 17 11:28 34 8:38 :45 854 201 215 %:20 J:z8 9:38
34 10:39 10:47 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:23 32 1143 34 201 15 925 9:38 2:46 9251 959 10:09
34 10:54 11:02 1112 11:26 11:34 11:39 47 1158 34 9:31 9:45 9:55 1008 Tod6  10:21 10:29. 10:40
34 11:08 1L:17 11:27 1t:41 11:49 M54 12:03 1214 34 10:06 1015 10:25 10:39  fodr. 10:52 m:02 13
34 11:23 11:32 11:42 156 12:04  12:09 1218 12:29 34 10:36 10:45 10:55 moy. M7 M:22 11:32 11:43
34 11:38 11:47 11:57 12:11 12:19  12:24  12:33  12:44 34 :06 15 1:26 140 T:48 33 1203 1215
34 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:26  12:34  12:39  12:48  12:59 34 11:36 T1:45 11:56 lzi0 128 1223 12:33 1245
pm 34 12:07 12:17 12:27 2:41 1249 12:54 103 114 pm 34 12:06 12:15 12:26 1z:40  12:48 1253 103 114
34 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:56 1:04 1:09 1:18 1:30 34 12:36 12:45 12:56 110 118 123 1:33 144
34 12:38 12:47 12:57 1 119 1:24 1:33 1:45 34 1:06 115 1:26 1:40 1:48 1:53 2:03 2:14
34 12:53 1:02 1:12 1:26 1:34 1:39 148 2:00 34 1:36 143 1:56 2:10 211 22z 232 243
34 1:08 117 1:28 1:42 1:51 156 205 218 34 2:07 Z:15 2:26 2:40 248 2:53 303 M4
34 1:23 1:32 1:43 1:57 2:06 2 220  2:33 34 2:31 2:45 2:36 310 318 323 333 3:44
34 1:38 1:47 1:58 2:12 2:21 2:26 2:35 248 34 307 315 3:26 3:40 348 3:53 4:03 4:14
34 1553 2:02 213 221 23 242 250 3:04 34 3:37 3:45 3:56 4:10 4:18 423 432 443
34 2:08 2:17 2:28 243 252 258 307 321 34 4:07 4:15 4:26 440 448 453 >0l 312
34 2:22 2:32 2:43 258 307 383 322 336 34 4:31 4:45 4:35 09 5 >22. 530 54l
34 2:37 2:47 2:58 313 322 328 331 350 34 201 >15 2:25 >38 546 55 58 6:09
34 2:52 3:02 3:14 3:32 3:41 3:47 356 410 34 5:31 5:45 5:35 6:08 615 6:20 621 6:37
34 3:07 317 3:29 3:47 3:56 4:02 a1 4:25 34 6:07 6:15 6:25 6:38 6:45 6:50 6:57 r.o7
34 3:22 3:32 3:44 359 408 414 423 431 34 6:31 6:45 6:54 r.07 T4 719 126 136
34 3:35 3:45 3:57 412 421 421 436 4:50 34 L7 75 1:24 T:37 T:44 7:49 56 806
34 3:47 3:57 4:09 424 433 439 448 502 34 8:10 811 8:26 §:38 845 850 856 9:06
34 3:59 4:09 4:21 4:36 4:45 4:51 5:00 5:14 34 9:08 9:15 9:24 9:36 9:43 9:48 9:54 10:03
3 210 421 433 428 451 503 a2 oot 34 10:08 10:15 10:24 10:36 1043 10:48  10:54 1103
3 420 431 443 458 507 o3 222 a3 34 11:15 f1:22 11:31 1:43 150 1155  12:00  12:09
34 4:30 4:41 4:53 508 57 523 532 545
34 4:39 4:51 5:03 5:18 5:27 533 542 555
34 4:48 5:01 5:13 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:51 6:04 D Terminates at Curtin University Bus Stn.
34D 458 5:11 5:23 538 546 557 - -
34 5:09 5:21 5:34 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:12 6:24
34D 5:19 5:31 5:44 5:59 6:07 6:17 - -
34 5:29 5:41 5:53 6:08  6:16 622 630 64l
34D 54 5:53 6:05 6:19 6:21 6:37 - -

Route 34 - From Perth Route 34, 35 Map

Timed Stops (=) (=) ©® O] (=) (=) ® d /
12225/ 27935/ 1697 / 28889 / Legen /
Stop No. Zone A Stand A3 118s1 11981 Stand8  Stand3 O Stand14 i 4 N N0 o
. . . Curtin : s
Perth Elizabeth Qua Angelo St Gillon St/ Curtin Central Lo Bentle Cannington Bus Station s
Route No. Busport Bus Stn ' Coqode St YaIIambee/PI Bus Stn Ug'l}’se;i':y PIazay Stng © Train Stati /’
O Taln ation o Scale i o,
© Timeastos S
am 34 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:36 8:43 8:47 8:54 9:04 == Bus Routes TEEIT @ \acecr Ay
34 9:07 9:15 9:24 9:37 9:45 9:49 9:56 10:06 Bus Route Numbers OCannington\, Serouse!
N Shop Ctr
34 9:37 9:45 9:54 10:07 10:15 10:19 10:27 10:37 3 Bus Route starts 20 // Station
34 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:38 10:46 10:50 10:58 11:08 and terminates > /3 o /'
34 10:37 10:45 10:54 11:08 11:16 11:21 11:30 11:40 ~== Train Line 04/5 /
34 1:07 11:15 11:25 1:39 11:47 11:52 12:00 12:10 £ Hospital 7 /
34 1:37 11:45 11:55 12:09 12:17 12:22 12:30 12:40 e Train Line Closed '/ S
pm 34 12:07 12:15 12:25 12:39 12:47 12:52 1:00 1:10 o Secondary School / Bentley Hosp . (\0%
34 12:37 12:45 12:55 1:09 117 1:22 1:31 14 University, TAFE / S ENTLEY
34 1:07 1:15 1:25 1:39 1:47 1:52 2:01 2:10 Shopping Centre /0 Bentley -
34 1:37 1:45 1:55 2:09 2:17 2:22 2:31 2:40 / Plaza (o) /l
34 2:07 2:15 2:25 2:39 2:47 2:52 3:01 3:10 perke ¥4 AN
34 2:37 2:45 2:55 3:09 3:17 3:22 3:30 3:39 v 0" s
34 3:07 3:15 3:25 3:39 3:47 3:52 4:00 4:09 A e WILSON
34 3:37 3:45 3:55 4:08 4:16 4:21 4:28 4:37 \ /s
34 4:07 4:15 4:25 4:38 4:46 4:51 4:58 5:07 1\ /d
34 4:37 4:45 4:55 5:08 5:16 5:21 5:28 5:37 1\ /7 a0 Walpole St
34 5:07 5:15 5:24 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:06 |\ s R N
34 5:37 5:45 5:54 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:36 - y S
34 6:07 6:15 6:24 6:37 6:45 6:50 6:57 7:06 ) | / x~ Marauis st
34 6:38 6:45 6:53 7:06 7:13 7:18 7:24 7:33 R A S Lt OVvictoria Park [
34 713 7:20 1.28 .41 1.48 1:53 1.59 8:08 - B curtin University
34 8:13 8:20 8:28 8:40 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:07 - Bus Station | X
34 9:13 9:20 9:28 9:40 9:47 9:51 9:57 10:06 Ny S |
Perth - ,§ = Curtin Central |
Stg'“m k\\ T Bus Station ( A\
e ~ N\ Kent St e N
- e — \\ \ \ \\ KENSINGTON WANCRE O)TD
\‘\\K \\\‘ \\ \\\ l
‘\ |\ ‘L \ Gillon St / .

Royal Perth
a Hosp

Elizabeth Quay
Bus Station

\
. Melville PI-

Yallambee PI
| PERTH

Addison St

South Tce

MANNING

« Sandgate St

Saunders St

Hensman St
Angelo St / (o)
/JCoode St

King/Edward St

\ AN Swan River - N

APPsolute
must have

Plan a journey, track your bus,
train or ferry, get alerts and
more. Download our app today.

How to avoid
a $100 fine

Tertiary student? Make sure
you carry your current Tertiary
SmartRider and Student ID with
you to avoid getting a $100 fine.






